Gym

Room Main Field

Main Stage

Track

Center Field

Dance
Stage

Whiskey
Tent

Acoustic Stage

North Field
Entertainment
Stage

7:30 AM
7:45 AM

8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

Fiddle
Wrkshp

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM

Solo Pipe-
Drum

11:00 AM
11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

Genealo
gist

Fiddle
Comp

12:00 PM
12:15PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM

1:00 PM
1:15PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM

2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM

Harpers
Circle

Piob& Pros

Drum Major
Dress Comp.

Dance
Comp

Whisky

Channing
Dodson/Bob
Soper

music

Welcoming Ceremony

l Dance Comp

Channing

Pizza
Box

Pizza
Box

Kilted Mile

Drum Major
Competition

Fiddle

3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30PM
3:45 PM

Awards

Rally Inst

4:00 PM
4:15PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM

Band
Competition

Wanna read |

the band

(drim maiar

Bands

Dance
Comp

Whisky

Dodson/Bob
Soper

Biddy on the
Bench

Whisky

Biddy on the
Bench

music

5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM

Bands
Timing

Massed Bands
Timing sooner?

Vrassed Bandas
Timing
sooner?

Bands

Timing

6:00 PM

Rm. 108

geneologist (Don Anderson)
Pizza Box Bodran
Pizza Box Bodran

| Acoustic Stage

Channing Dodson/Bob Soper
Biddy on the Bench
Biddy on the Bench

Entertainment

The Katie Jane Band

Golden Bough

Biddy on the Bench
Channing Dodson/Bob Soper
Golden Bough

10-12
1-1:30
1:30-2

11-12;
2:15-3:
4-5

9:30-10:

11-12

12:45-1:

2-3
3:30-5

X X X X X


http://www.goldenboughmusic.com/
https://biddyonthebench.com/
http://www.goldenboughmusic.com/
https://biddyonthebench.com/

