	Gym	Room 108	Room 114	Main Field	Main Stage	Track	Center Field	Dance Stage	Whiskey Tent	Acoustic Stage	North Field Entertainment Stage	_		
7:30 AM														
7:45 AM												+		
8:00 AM 8:15 AM														
8:30 AM														
8:45 AM														
9:00 AM			1						,			1		
9:15 AM			Fiddle											
9:30 AM			Wrkshp											
9:45 AM		_												
10:00 AM]						
10:15 AM														
10:30 AM				Solo Pipe- Drum	Piob& Pros			Dance			music			
10:45 AM		ļ		Drum			1	Comp						
11:00 AM		Genealo				Drum Major Dress Comp.								
11:15 AM		gist				Dress Comp.	J							
									Whisky	Channing				
11:30 AM			Fiddle							Dodson/Bob		Rm. 108		
			Comp							Soper		Kiiii 100		
11:45 AM			1									geneologist (Don Anderson)	10-12	
12:00 PM												Pizza Box Bodran	1-1:30	
12:15 PM							Welcomi	ng Ceremon	У			Pizza Box Bodran	1:30-2	Х
12:30 PM					Dance Comp									
12:45 PM		<u> </u>			Dance Comp				i	Channing Dodson/Bob		Acoustic Stage	11-12;	
1:00 PM	Harpers Circle	Pizza Box				Kilted Mile			ł	Soper		Channing Dodson/Bob Soper	2:15-3:	
1:15 PM 1:30 PM	Circle		1						Whisky			Biddy on the Bench		
		Pizza Box				Drum Major						Biddy on the Bench	4-5	х
1:45 PM 2:00 PM		вох				Competition Awards		ł						
2:00 PM 2:15 PM						Awarus	wanna iead	ł		Biddy on the		Entertainment		
2:15 PM 2:30 PM		ı					the band	Dance		Bench		The Katie Jane Band	9:30-10	· .
2:45 PM			Fiddle			Band	(drum maior	Comp		Series		Golden Bough	11-12	
3:00 PM			Rally Inst			Competition		1			music	Biddy on the Bench	12:45-1	
3:15 PM												Channing Dodson/Bob Soper	2-3	
3:30 PM									Whisky			Golden Bough	3:30-5	
3:45 PM							1							
4:00 PM														
4:15 PM						Bands				Biddy on the				
4:30 PM										Bench				
4:45 PM						Marcoa Passas						1		
5:00 PM				Bands	Massed Bands	Massed Bands Timing	Bands							
5:15 PM				Timing	Timing sooner?	sooner?	Timing]						
5:30 PM														
5:45 PM												1		
6:00 PM												J		